South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 26, 2024, 12:43:03 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3039 (Rat #0224, Act #0266 of 1981) General Bill, By L. Blanding, C.L. Griffin, D.F. Mclnnis and R. Schwartz
A Bill to direct the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to close and remove from the State Highway System
certain streets in the city of Sumter.

06/18/81
06/23/81
06/24/81
06/25/81
07/15/81
07/15/81
07/16/81
07/16/81
07/16/81
07/20/81
07/20/81
07/20/81
07/23/81

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3294
Read second time HJ-3324

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3347

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
Amended SJ-46

Read second time SJ-46

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3939
Ratified R 224 HJ-3976

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/20/81

Act No. 266

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



