## South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 12:43:03 pm

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

## H\*3039 (Rat #0224, Act #0266 of 1981) General Bill, By L. Blanding, C.L. Griffin, D.F. McInnis and R. Schwartz

A Bill to direct the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to close and remove from the State Highway System certain streets in the city of Sumter.

06/18/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3294
06/23/81	House	Read second time HJ-3324
06/24/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3347
06/25/81	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
07/15/81	Senate	Amended SJ-46
07/15/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-46
07/16/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
07/16/81	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3939
07/16/81	House	Ratified R 224 HJ-3976
07/20/81		Signed By Governor
07/20/81		Effective date 07/20/81
07/20/81		Act No. 266
07/23/81		Copies available